
Name			   Position					     Email					     Telephone

Directors

Kathleen Coleman		 Director of Marketing and Business Development	 Kathleenc@spokesman.com			  (509) 844-1354
Dan	  Fritts		  Director of Sales				    Danf@spokesman.com			   (509) 979-3677
Wendy 	  May		  Digital Operations Director			   Wendym@spokesman.com			   (208) 952-5186

Management

Scott	 Baumbach	 Partner Revenue Manager			   Scottb@spokesman.com			   (509) 818-2600
Joe 	 Butler		  Niche & Online Content Manager		  Joebu@spokesman.com			   (208) 651-7352
Garrett	 Sampson		 Marketing Technology Manager		  Garretts@spokesman.com			   (509) 432-4026
Jo 	 Ogle		  Advertising Operations Manager		  Joo@spokesman.com			   (509) 981-0071

Multimedia Sales Executives

Hana       Moya		  Senior Multimedia Sales Executive		  Hanam@spokesman.com			   (509) 867-6898
Wes	 Masterson	 National Multimedia Sales Executive		  Wesm@spokesman.com			   (509) 251-8884
Elijah 	 Cleary		  Senior Multimedia Sales Executive		  Elijahc@spokesman.com			   (509) 459-5038
Ryan	 Jerman		  Senior Multimedia Sales Executive		  Ryanj@spokesman.com			   (509) 744-5664
Stacy	 Truax		  Senior Multimedia Sales Executive		  Stacyt@spokesman.com			   (509) 742-0934
Andrew  	Christensen	 Senior Multimedia Sales Executive		  Andrewc@spokesman.com			   (509) 368-4534
Jae 	 Phan		  Senior Digital Sales Executive		  Jaep@spokesman.com			   (509) 459-5107
Hunter 	 Elliot		  Senior Digital Sales Executive		  Huntere@spokesman.com			   (509) 276-0828
Tyler 	 Debevec		  Senior Digital Sales Executive		  Tylerd@spokesman.com			   (509) 596-9088

Support

Anne	 Potter		  Marketing Designer/Prepress Liaison		  Annep@spokesman.com			   (509) 994-3870
Joni        Vincent		  Advertising Administrative Assistant		  Joniv@spokesman.com			   (509) 459-5095
Katie 	 O’Conner		 Sales Coordinator				    Katiec@spokesman.com			   (509) 459-5009
Stephanie Morigeau	 Sales Coordinator				    Stephaniem@spokesman.com		  (509) 459-5010
Julie	 Read		  Community Affairs Coordinator		  Julier@spokesman.com			   (509) 459-3926

Spokesman Digital

Aaron 	 Mahan		  Digital Sales Coordinator			   Aaronm@spokesman.com			   (509) 381-8201
Tom 	 Bross		  Senior Digital Strategist			   TBross@spokesman.com			   (509) 979-6309
Analyn 	 Cabral		  Digital Sales Consultant			   Analynk@spokesman.com			   (509) 863-8095
Hunter 	 Elliot		  Senior Digital Sales Executive		  Huntere@spokesman.com			   (509) 276-0828
Tyler 	 Debevec		  Senior Digital Sales Executive		  TylerD@spokesman.com			   (509) 596-9088
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